
Direction: Juhu Bus Station

49 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-256 bus Time Schedule
Juhu Bus Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:25 AM - 11:05 PM

Monday 5:25 AM - 11:05 PM

Tuesday 5:25 AM - 11:05 PM

Wednesday 5:25 AM - 11:05 PM

Thursday 5:25 AM - 11:05 PM

Friday 5:25 AM - 11:05 PM

Saturday 5:25 AM - 11:05 PM

A-256 bus Info
Direction: Juhu Bus Station
Stops: 49
Trip Duration: 45 min
Line Summary:

The A-256 bus line (Juhu Bus Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Juhu Bus Station: 5:25 AM - 11:05 PM(2) Malvani Depot: 12:04 AM - 11:48 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest A-256 bus station near you and find out when is the next A-256 bus arriving.

A-256 bus time schedule & line map

Juhu Bus Station View In Website ModeA-256

Malvani Depot (Gaikwad Nagar)

Malvani Block No 7

Malvani Block No 6

Malvani Block No.5 Police Station

Fire Brigade/Kharodi Colony

Township Municipal School

Asmita Jyoti

Giridhar Park

Mith Chowky Malad

Evershine Nagar

Kach Pada

D Mart Shopping Centre

Malad Depot

Chincholi Bunder Junction

Chincholi Bunder Road

Nirlon Society

Vinay Industry (Subkuch Market)

Inorbit Mall

Bangur Nagar

Bangur Ngr Police Chky/Post Office

Motilal Nagar No 2

Shastri Nagar

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_256/62178935/5873368/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-62178935&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Juhu%20Bus%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Juhu_Bus_Station-Mumbai-3732-2111547-62178935-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Juhu%20Bus%20Station


Direction: Malvani Depot

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-256 bus Time Schedule
Malvani Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:04 AM - 11:48 PM

Monday 12:04 AM - 11:48 PM

Tuesday 12:04 AM - 11:48 PM

Bhagatsingh Nagar

Goregaon Oshiwara Depot

Goregaon Oshiwara Depot

Anand Nagar

Aashiyana Tower

Oshiwara Bridge

Ajit Glass Factory

Jogeshwari Telephone Exchange

Jogeshwari Tabela

Jogeshwary Railway Station (W)

Jogeshwari Bus Station (W)

Farookh Vidyalaya

Amboli Naka

Andheri Market

Andheri Station West (Kumkum)

Shoppers Stop

Shoppers Stop

Mano-Bina Apts

New India Quarters

Juhu Shopping Centre

J.V.P.D.Bus Station

Saurashtra Society

Sukhmani Housing Society

State Bank

Parasmani/Madhukunj Society

Guru Nanak Marg

Juhu Bus Station

Juhu Bus Station

Juhu Bus Station

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_256/62178935/5873368/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-62178935&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Juhu%20Bus%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_256/62178935/5873367/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-62178935&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Juhu%20Bus%20Station


Wednesday 12:04 AM - 11:48 PM

Thursday 12:04 AM - 11:48 PM

Friday 12:04 AM - 11:48 PM

Saturday 12:04 AM - 11:48 PM

A-256 bus Info
Direction: Malvani Depot
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 41 min
Line Summary:

Guru Nanak Marg

Parasmani/Madhukunj Society

State Bank

Sukhmani Housing Society

Saurashtra Society

J.V.P.D.Bus Station

Juhu Shopping Centre

New India Quarters

New India Qtrs.

Mano-Bina Apts

Shoppers Stop

Shoppers Stop

Andheri Bus Station(W)

Andheri Station West (Kumkum)

Andheri Market

Amboli Naka

Farookh Vidyalaya

Jogeshwari Bus Station

Jogeshwari Tabela

Jogeshwari Telephone Exchange

Ajit Glass Factory

Oshiwara Bridge

Aashiyana Tower

Anand Nagar

Goregaon Oshiwara Depot

Bhagatsingh Nagar

Shastri Nagar

Motilal Nagar No 2

Bangur Ngr Police Chowky / Post Office

Bangur Nagar

Inorbit Mall

Inorbit Mall

Vinay Industry (Subkuch Market)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_256/62178935/5873367/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-62178935&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Juhu%20Bus%20Station


A-256 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Nirlon Society

Chincholi Bunder Road

Chincholi Bunder Junction

Malad Depot

D Mart Shopping Centre

Kach Pada

Evershine Nagar

Mith Chowky Malad

Giridhar Park

Asmita Jyoti

Township Municipal School

Fire Brigade / Kharodi Colony

Malvani Block No.5 Police Station

Malvani Block No 6

Malvani Block No 7

Malvani Depot (Gaikwad Nagar)
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